
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25 

 

New Academic session     : 05-04-2024 (Friday)  

Reopening Day for Teachers    : 05-06-2024 (Wednesday)  

Reopening Day for Students (X & XII)  : 10-06-2024 (Monday) 

Reopening Day for Students (PKG to IX)  : 13-06-2024 (Thursday) 

 

Evaluation System 

 

Examinations (Classes I and II): 

Name of the Examination Date of Examination 

Half Yearly Examination 26-09-2024 to 05-10-2024 

Annual Examination 07-03-2025 to 15-03-2025 

 

Examinations (Classes III to XII): 

Name of the Examination Date of Examination 

Unit Test 1 15-07-2024 to 22-10-2024 

Half Yearly Examination 26-09-2024 to 05-10-2024 

Unit Test 2 16-12-2024 to 21-12-2024 

Annual Examination (III to VIII) 07-03-2025 to 15-03-2025 

Annual Examination (IX & XI) 05-02-2025 to 15-02-2025 

Revision test and Pre-board examination will be intimated later 

Class X and Class XII final examinations as per CBSE notification. 

 

Syllabus completion: 

Class Date of completion 

Classes I to VIII 15-02-2025 

Classes IX & XI 24-01-2025 

Classes X & XII 30-11-2024 

 

In addition to the Tests/ Examinations mentioned above, Cycle test will be conducted from Classes 

IV to XII. 

 

 

 



Internal Assessment: (20 marks) 

• Periodic Tests & Multiple Assessments:        10m  

• Portfolio              05m.  

• Subject enrichment activities - (practical work/ speaking & listening activities / project)  05m. 

 

Functions & Celebrations 

Function Date & Day 

International Day of Yoga  21-06-2024 (Friday) 

Vyasa Poornima   20-07-2024 (Saturday) 

Apex Body Investiture   06-07-2024 (Saturday) 

Independence Day   15-08-2024 (Thursday) 

Tirupati Athletic Championship (TAC) 10-08-2024 (Saturday) 

Sravana Sangeetha Lahari  

Gita Jayanthi 11-12-2024 (Wednesday) 

Bhavan's Day 30-12-2024 (Monday) 

Annual Day 10-01-2025 (Friday) 

Republic Day 26-01-2025 (Sunday) 

Festivals & Holidays 

Festival Date & Day 

Bakrid  17-06-2024 (Monday) 

Moharram 17-07-2024 (Wednesday) 

Independence Day 15-08-2024 (Thursday) 

Varalakshmi Vratham  16-08-2024 (Friday) 

Rakhi Purnima  19-08-2024 (Monday) 

Janmastami  26-08-2024 (Monday) 

Ganesh Chaturthi  07-09-2024 (Saturday) 

Naraka Chaturdasi  30-10-2024 (Wednesday) 

Diwali  31-10-2024 (Thursday) 

Karthika Purnima  13-12-2024 (Friday) 

Christmas  25-12-2024 (Wednesday) 

New Year's Day  01-01-2025 (Wednesday) 

Vaikuntha Ekadasi  10-01-2025 (Friday) 

Republic Day  26-01-2025 (Saturday) 

Mahasivarathri  26-02-2025 (Wednesday) 

Holi  14-03-2025 (Friday) 

Good Friday  18-04-2025 (Friday) 

Ugadi 30-03-2025 (Sunday) 

Ramzan 31-03-2025 (Monday) 

Ambedkar Jayanthi  14-04-2025 (Monday) 

Sri Rama Navami  06-04-2025 (Sunday) 

 


